P

Dunwoody Car Sales

Citroen Dispatch Combi 2.0 HDi L2 SX 5dr [9
Seat] | Jun 2010

** EXCELLENT CONDITION, RARE 9 SEAT MINIBUS **

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 spoke steering wheel, 12V power

point for Row 3, 12V power point front, ABS+EBA, Adjustable
front head restraints, Anti submarining seats, Automatic
headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body side protection
strips, Carpet mats, Deadlocks, Double front passenger airbag,
Driver airbag, Electric front windows, Front/rear courtesy lights,
Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front fog lights, Full size
spare wheel, Heat reflecting windscreen, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser,
Internally adjust headlights, Jocaste velour upholstery, Leather
steering wheel, Lockable glovebox, Locking fuel filler cap, Low
fuel warning light, Overhead storage shelf, PAS, Passenger
airbag deactivation warning, Passenger grab handles, Rear step,
Remote central locking, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning lamp,
Second row sliding side windows, Side window demisters, Speed
warning indicator, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Sun
visors, Tailgate glazed with wiper and heated rear window,
Tinted windows, Twin sliding side doors

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

== 24 Crumlin Road, Ballinderry, Lisburn, Lisburn, BT28 2JX
Ashley: 07542921000

£2,995

107000
Diesel
Manual
Grey
1997
194

Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

MPV
Not Available
SK10JHX

5135mm
1895mm
1942mm
9

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2791KG
950KG

30.4MPG

43.5MPG

37.7MPG

80L

6 SPEED
00099MPH
118BHP



